
Hallsville Independent School District 

For the Consideration of the Board of Trustees 

Date of Board Meeting: | July 28, 2025 

| Agenda Item#: 

Topic: Approval of 2025-26 Food Service Advisory Committee 
Membership 

Background and Rationale: 

This item is provided for the Board to consider the approval of the 2025- 
26 Food Service Advisory Committee membership. This committee will 
meet in conjunction with the SHAC committee, but will meet to consider 

Child Nutrition issues and input regarding menu planning and general 
feedback regarding the performance of the Food Service Management 
Company, Chartwells. This committee is required by the Texas 
Department of Agriculture, as part of the District’s oversight of the FSMC 
contract with Chartwells. 

Relationship to Strategic Plan: 

Personnel Affected: 

Budget Implications: 

L] Included in this year’s budget 

L] Amendment of this year’s budget required 

L] Increase in this year’s budget required 

L] Expenditures required for next year’s budget 

N/A 

Recommendation: 

The Administration recommends the approval of the 2025-26 food service advisory 
committee membership, as presented. 

rant. dd 
Signature Y Superi ie onaonte Signature 

(Person Bringing Information to the Board) 



DRAFT: Hallsville ISD Food Service Advisory Committee Membership: 2025-2026 

Membership: Non-HISD Employees 

Name Membership Role Served Email 

Rebecca Angiano | Member Parent Rebecca.anguiano@meritenergy.com 

Sheena Shirley Member Healthcare, Parent Msheena1237@aol.com 

Eric Hudson Member Chartwells, Child Nutrition | jnudson@hisd.com 

James Goulden Member Clergy, parent Builtbythelord@gmail.com 

Esmeralda Member Parent, Mental Health esmeraldabarron@orchidsofhope.org 

Barron 

Yama Smith- Member Parent Yama.smithanderson@gmail.com 

Anderson 

Missy Ashley Member Parent LannieandMissy@hotmail.com 

Jerrica Maxey Member Non-profit/mental health, | jerrica@etxcounseling.com 

Parent 

Audrey Trest Member Student, HHS Audrey.k.trest@student.hisd.com 

Brodie Whittle Member Student, HHS Brodie.c.whittle@student.hisd.com 

Membership, HISD Employees 

Name Membership Role Served Email 

Mary Brown Coordinator District Admin mbrown@hisd.com 

Amber Holt Member North Elementary, R.N. aholt@hisd.com 

Amy Whittle Member District Admin awhittle@hisd.com 

Jacob Trest Member HHS, Law Enforcement jtrest@hisd.com 

Tracy Dewoody Member HHS, Health Science CTE Teacher tdewoody@hisd.com 

Wendi Russell Member East, Healthy Bodies Instructor wrussellbarker@hisd.com 

Kelly Woods Member Jr. High, Special Education Teacher | kwoods@hisd.com 

Emily Lansdale Member District LPC elansdale@hisd.com 


